—— Commissionerate of Collegiate mﬁy o e
- MANA TV Cell : Annexure I
S— MANA TV Live Telecast Schedule 20162017 Channe] -11 —
"""" e 11.00 AM fo 11.45 AM
S.No Date Da 7 —
| & y Subjeet Year Name of the Presenter & Topic
1 01-09-2016 Thursd . INFORMATION TRANSFER
day English ALL |Mrs. A. TARA LAKSHMI, GDC,
NAIDUPET
2 [02-09-2016 Friday Economics | T.RADHAKRISHNA GDC |
= VISHAKAPATNAM
3 03-09-2016 Saturda tudent as Teacher
Y e ogram (General) ALL  |Students from GDC(M), Srikakulam
4  106-09-2016 Tuesday Chemistry m |K-Pruthu _
SKBR.GDC, , macherla guntu
5 [07-09-2016 Wedioul Group of Students
ay Program (General) ALL [KVR GDC(W), Kurnool
6 08-09-2016 Thursday  |JKC ALL [Placements
7 09-09-2016 Frid Special Program
riday for Students (ST) ALL [III year students from GDC, Paderu
] 13-09-2016 Tuesd Dr.A Uttama Durgadevi C.H.S.D St
e Commeme theresa B College for women Eluru
9  [14-09-2016  |Wednesday |Soft Skills g:?ﬂ:;:ﬁ ;;’:;“* Attty
. Dr. G. V. Anand kumar,
10 I5gnaiis Thnumlay Tglugu Noble college, Machilipattanam
Adhunika Rajya bhavaalu:
11 16-09-2016 Friday Political Science Samyavaada Prajaswamyam-Naya
udhaara vaadam
Student as Teacher
12 |17-09-2016 Saturday Pinarost (Cererd) Students from GDC, Salur
. L.L.N CHANDRASHEKARA RAO
13 |19-09-2016 Monday Hixtory GDC Rajampeta cuddapha
20-09-2016 Tuesday Physics |Dr. M.Sarada, GDC(M), Kurnool
Bio-Metric, Geotagging and PFMS(
15 (21-09-2016 Wednesday |UGC Public Finance Management System
A V RAMANA RAO, GDC(W),
16 [22-09-2016 Thursday  (English CHIRALA
] Dr.D.NARAYANA RAO, GDC (A)
17 |23-09-2016 Friday Economics VISHAKAPATNAM _
T Group of Students Students from GDC, Chodayaram
18 [24-09-2016 Saturday | p,oram (ST) Ty )
i Monday Commerce Nellore
19 264-09 2016 | MV Prem sagar‘svrk gdc nidada"‘ole
_09-2016 Tuesday Chemistry {west godavari
) i each Programme by Students from
I— Student as Teacher ety M
21  [28-09-2016 Wednesday Program (ST) ) A ) X
O S {How to do Goup Discussions, B_}’."A-
4 Rosalind, Lecturer, SWGDCW,
Thursday ~ |Soft Skills hikacherl
22 |29-09-2016 Il(anchluknchc a |
| i L5
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Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, AP, Hyderabad

‘MANA TV Cell : Annexure I

MANA TV Live Telecast Schedule 2016-2017 : February 2017: Channel -IT

S.No

11.00 AM to 11.45 AM

Date Day Subject Year Topic Name of the Presenter
4 |18-02-2017 Saturday  |Zoology mx  |WORKING OF IMMUNE [Dr.LS. Chakrapani PRR&VS
SYSTEM GDC Vidaralu
5 20-02-2017 Monday History I @olFS* SoTIress Dr.A.Lashimi Rupa Van'ii
a6gi0 GDC Cheepurupalli vzm
: o D08 Demgdven - Sri M.Zahir Ahmad, Usmania
21-02-2017 &y S
@ -0 Tuwy Fhysica = Lauzu'w Degree College, Kurnool
Student as Commerce subject and
7 22-02-2017 ‘Wednesday |Teacher importance at degree level: |2 Students, GDC Tanuku
Program (SC) An Interview mode
Group of
8 23-02-2017 Thursday Students
: Program (ST
BOG'DE 08* (Hdow
Bogfo HerS0, Dr.A.Srinivasa Rao
9 25-02-2017 Saturday Botany I 0 :’l.") sDess S08a% (s PR 'GOVT College (A)
? = |Kakinada
[nplel-)
Dr.D.S.Satyanarayana V.S.K
10 [27-022017  |Monday  [Commerce | III Bcom [w&é5 03¢ CDE Visskagatusn
k. pruthu skbrgdc , macherla
11 28-02-2017 Tuesday Chemistry Il (pae b8 guntu
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